
Rochester Prep

Basketball Girls Varsity Winter 2024-25 Schedule

    (as of 11-18-24)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location 

Monday, Dec 9, 2024

  Non-League  6:00PM  Charles G Finney  Rochester Prep High
School 

 

     

Thursday, Dec 12, 2024

  Non-
League 

6:00PM  Away vs. Northstar
Christian Academy 

North Star Christian
Academy 

 

     

Monday, Dec 16, 2024

  Non-
League 

4:45PM  Away vs. Monroe  Monroe High School 

 

     

Wednesday, Dec 18, 2024

  Non-
League 

6:00PM  Away vs. Young Women  Young Women's College
Prep Charter School of
Rochester 

 

     

Friday, Dec 20, 2024

  Non-
League 

7:15PM  Away vs. Eastridge  Eastridge High School 

 

     

Monday, Jan 6, 2025

  Non-
League 

6:00PM  Away vs. Lima Christian  Lima Christian School 

 

     

Wednesday, Jan 8, 2025

  Non-
League 

6:45PM  Away vs. Our Lady of
Mercy 

Our Lady of Mercy High
School 

 

     

Friday, Jan 10, 2025

  Game  6:00PM  Away vs. Bishop Kearney  Bishop Kearney High
School 

 

     

Monday, Jan 13, 2025

  Non-League  6:00PM  Northstar Christian
Academy 

Rochester Prep High
School 

 

     

Thursday, Jan 16, 2025

  Non-League  6:00PM  Young Women  Rochester Prep High
School 

 

     

Tuesday, Jan 21, 2025

  Game  5:00PM  Eugenio Maria DeHostos
Charter 

Rochester Prep High
School 
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Friday, Jan 24, 2025

  Non-
League 

TBD  Away vs. Charles G
Finney 

Charles Finney High
School 

 

     

Monday, Jan 27, 2025

  Non-League  6:00PM  Edison/WOIS  Rochester Prep High
School 

 

     

Wednesday, Jan 29, 2025

  Non-League  6:30PM  Wayne Central  Rochester Prep High
School 

 

     

Friday, Jan 31, 2025

  Game  7:00PM  Le Roy  Rochester Prep High
School 

 

     

Monday, Feb 3, 2025

  Non-
League 

7:00PM  Away vs. Greece
Athena/Odyssey 

Greece Odyssey Academy 

 

     

Thursday, Feb 6, 2025

  Non-
League 

4:30PM  Away vs. Edison/WOIS  Edison Career &
Technology High School 

 

       (Time Changed)

Friday, Feb 7, 2025

  Game  4:45PM  Wilson Magnet  Rochester Prep High
School 

 

     

Monday, Feb 10, 2025

  Non-League  5:00PM  Monroe  Rochester Prep High
School 

 

     

Thursday, Feb 13, 2025

  Non-League  6:00PM  Lima Christian  Rochester Prep High
School 
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